
Sl. No. Tender Refernace Clause Description of Cluase Amendment/Addition/Modification/Deletion

1
7.0 DETAILS OF BID DOCUMENTS
Section - I Invitation for Bids (IFB) of 
Commercial Volume

7.2 Tender Document on Sale: 31.05.2025 to 16.06.2025 upto 1200 Hrs.
7.6 Bid Submission date and time: 16.06.2025 up to 1430 Hrs IST
7.7 Un-Priced bid opening date and Time: 16.06.2025 at 1500 HRS. IST on E-
tender portal

Amendment

7.2 Tender Document on Sale: 31.05.2025 to 18.06.2025 upto 1200 Hrs.
7.6 Bid Submission date and time: 18.06.2025 up to 1430 Hrs IST
7.7 Un-Priced bid opening date and Time: 18.06.2025 at 1500 HRS. IST on E-
tender portal

Signature & Seal of Bidder

Note: This Corrigendum shall form an integral part of the bidding document and shall be signed/stamped and submitted along with the bid.  All other terms and conditions ahall remain un-changed.

Corrigendum #2 dated: 16.06.2025

TENDER FOR HIRING OF MANPOWER SERVICES AT HPOIL GAS PVT LTD AMBALA-KURUKSHETRA, HARYANA

TENDER NO. HOGPL/2025-26/C&P/002 DATE: 31.05.2025


		2025-06-16T12:07:09+0530




